FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	Š	COPYRIGHT 1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND	OR 97204
NN		Vol_M03 Page 00754	
Frank B Cabral	JAN 6 AH11:14	STATE OF OREGON	5. gap
PO Box 2364	<u> </u>	similar statest, t ss	
Oxnard. CA 93034 Grantor's Name and Address	1:1		
Santos J Cabral PO Box 5402	4.	1	
Oxnard, CA 93031		i	
Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED FOR	:	
Santos J Cabral PO Box 5402	RECORDER'S USE	State of Owener County of VI	
Oxnard, CA 93031		State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 01/06/2003_//:// a m.	
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	·	Vol M03 Pg 00754	
Santos J Cabral PO Box 5402		Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ 2/00 # of Pgs /	
Oxnard, CA 93031			eputy.
	MTC13016-4	582	
BAF	RGAIN AND SALE DEE	D	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	FRANK B CAI	BRAL	
hereinafter called grantor for the consideration hereinaft	er stated does hereby	grant hargain sall and convey unto	,
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafte SANTOS J CABRAL	er stated, does nereby	grant, bargain, sell and convey unto	
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succe	ssors and assigns, all	of that certain real property, with the tenements,	
itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in ar State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	ny way appertaining, s	situated inKLAMATH(County,
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit.			
Lot 16 in Block 5, PINECREST ADDI	TION according	to the official plat thereof o	n fila
in the office of the County Clerk			H LILE
	AMERIT	TTLE ,has recorded this	
	and nas	ent by request as an accomodation only, not examined it for regularity and sufficiency	
	01 25 (0	its effect upon the trile to any real property be described therein.	
		or accompany protection.	
(IF SPACE INSUFFIC	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTIO	N ON REVERSE)	
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and	grantee's heirs, succes	sors and assigns forever.	
The true and actual consideration paid for this tra			
which) consideration consists of or includes other proper which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols 0, if	not applicable, should be o	leleted. See ORS 93.030.)	ndicate
In construing this deed, where the context so req		ludes the plural, and all grammatical changes s	hall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu	is and to individuals. ted this instrument or	January 6, 2003	· if
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign			orized
to do so by order of its board of directors.			
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AF	RIBED IN	and Delocal	
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THI	PERSON Frani	C B CABRAL	
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF	VED USES		
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.			
STATE OF OREGON, Count	v of KLAMATH) ee	
This instrument was a	cknowledged before r	ne onJanuary 6. 2003	,
by Frank_B_Cab	ral		
This instrument was a by		ne on	,
as	/		
OFFICIAL SEAL			
PATRICIA L HARVEY NOTARY PUBLIC- OREGON COMMISSION NO 222222	Yaw	Town Holling	
COMMISSION NO. 326208 My Commission Expires Aug 30, 2003	• •	ic for Oregon	
	My commiss	sion expires $$	
-0			······